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# HRÁČ HRÁČ VÝSLEDOK SKUPINA ZÁPAS DÁTUM ČAS STÔL

1 Sofia Hladoníková Gréta Dlugošová 3 : 0 A 1-3 09.11.2024 09:00 1

2 Adela Vašková Nela Goljanová 3 : 0 B 1-3 09.11.2024 09:00 2

3 Tamara Gáborová Lilien Urbaníková 3 : 1 C 1-3 09.11.2024 09:00 3

4 Sára Škumátová Paulína Gálová 3 : 0 D 1-3 09.11.2024 09:00 4

5 Nina Pachovská Michaela Petrovská 3 : 0 E 1-3 09.11.2024 09:00 5

6 Diana Drevenáková Marianna Partlová 3 : 1 F 1-3 09.11.2024 09:00 6

7 Paulína Vršanská Anabela Soldánová 3 : 0 G 1-3 09.11.2024 09:20 1

8 Tereza Korimová Sofia Pagáčová 3 : 0 H 1-3 09.11.2024 09:20 2

9 Rút Pomykalová Emma Chromčáková 3 : 1 I 1-3 09.11.2024 09:20 3

10 Ema Ondová Lára Mišagová 2 : 3 J 5-3 09.11.2024 09:20 4

11 Soňa Mihoková Emma Lojanová 1 : 3 J 4-2 09.11.2024 09:20 5

12 Zoja Kremská Anastasia Rakova 0 : 3 K 5-3 09.11.2024 09:20 6

13 Sára Gembalová Simona Fedorová 0 : 3 K 4-2 09.11.2024 09:40 1

14 Linda Pinteková Katarína Šebejová 0 : 3 A 4-2 09.11.2024 09:40 2

15 Nina Vozárová Eny Kajanovičová 0 : 3 B 4-2 09.11.2024 09:40 3

16 Eliška Michalková Zuzana Veľasová 0 : 3 C 4-2 09.11.2024 09:40 4

17 Simona Plavčanová Nikola Mančušková 2 : 3 D 4-2 09.11.2024 09:40 5

18 Slávka Jakabová Stela Dunajová 0 : 3 E 4-2 09.11.2024 09:40 6

19 Alexandra Vašková Liliana Bodyová 0 : 3 F 4-2 09.11.2024 10:00 1

20 Zara Konrádová Yelyzaveta Sitak 1 : 3 G 4-2 09.11.2024 10:00 2

21 Diana Timková Juliana Soldánová 0 : 3 H 4-2 09.11.2024 10:00 3

22 Annabella Vreštiaková Alexandra Križanová 0 : 3 I 4-2 09.11.2024 10:00 4

23 Dorota Debnárová Lára Mišagová 3 : 0 J 1-3 09.11.2024 10:00 5

24 Ema Ondová Soňa Mihoková 0 : 3 J 5-4 09.11.2024 10:00 6

25 Sofia Kvasnicová Anastasia Rakova 3 : 0 K 1-3 09.11.2024 10:20 1

26 Zoja Kremská Sára Gembalová 1 : 3 K 5-4 09.11.2024 10:20 2

27 Sofia Hladoníková Katarína Šebejová 3 : 0 A 1-2 09.11.2024 10:20 3

28 Adela Vašková Eny Kajanovičová 3 : 0 B 1-2 09.11.2024 10:20 4

29 Tamara Gáborová Zuzana Veľasová 3 : 1 C 1-2 09.11.2024 10:20 5

30 Sára Škumátová Nikola Mančušková 3 : 0 D 1-2 09.11.2024 10:20 6

31 Nina Pachovská Stela Dunajová 3 : 0 E 1-2 09.11.2024 10:40 1

32 Diana Drevenáková Liliana Bodyová 3 : 1 F 1-2 09.11.2024 10:40 2

33 Paulína Vršanská Yelyzaveta Sitak 0 : 3 G 1-2 09.11.2024 10:40 3

34 Tereza Korimová Juliana Soldánová 3 : 0 H 1-2 09.11.2024 10:40 4

35 Rút Pomykalová Alexandra Križanová 3 : 0 I 1-2 09.11.2024 10:40 5

36 Dorota Debnárová Emma Lojanová 3 : 0 J 1-2 09.11.2024 10:40 6

37 Lára Mišagová Soňa Mihoková 3 : 0 J 3-4 09.11.2024 11:00 1

38 Sofia Kvasnicová Simona Fedorová 3 : 0 K 1-2 09.11.2024 11:00 2

39 Anastasia Rakova Sára Gembalová 3 : 0 K 3-4 09.11.2024 11:00 3

40 Gréta Dlugošová Linda Pinteková 3 : 0 A 3-4 09.11.2024 11:00 4

41 Nela Goljanová Nina Vozárová 2 : 3 B 3-4 09.11.2024 11:00 5

42 Lilien Urbaníková Eliška Michalková 3 : 0 C 3-4 09.11.2024 11:00 6

43 Paulína Gálová Simona Plavčanová 0 : 3 D 3-4 09.11.2024 11:20 1

44 Michaela Petrovská Slávka Jakabová 3 : 1 E 3-4 09.11.2024 11:20 2

45 Marianna Partlová Alexandra Vašková 3 : 1 F 3-4 09.11.2024 11:20 3

46 Anabela Soldánová Zara Konrádová 2 : 3 G 3-4 09.11.2024 11:20 4

47 Sofia Pagáčová Diana Timková 3 : 0 H 3-4 09.11.2024 11:20 5

48 Emma Chromčáková Annabella Vreštiaková 3 : 0 I 3-4 09.11.2024 11:20 6

49 Dorota Debnárová Soňa Mihoková 3 : 1 J 1-4 09.11.2024 11:40 1
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50 Emma Lojanová Ema Ondová 3 : 0 J 2-5 09.11.2024 11:40 2

51 Sofia Kvasnicová Sára Gembalová 3 : 0 K 1-4 09.11.2024 11:40 3

52 Simona Fedorová Zoja Kremská 3 : 0 K 2-5 09.11.2024 11:40 4

53 Sofia Hladoníková Linda Pinteková 3 : 0 A 1-4 09.11.2024 11:40 5

54 Adela Vašková Nina Vozárová 3 : 0 B 1-4 09.11.2024 11:40 6

55 Tamara Gáborová Eliška Michalková 3 : 0 C 1-4 09.11.2024 12:00 1

56 Sára Škumátová Simona Plavčanová 3 : 0 D 1-4 09.11.2024 12:00 2

57 Nina Pachovská Slávka Jakabová 3 : 0 E 1-4 09.11.2024 12:00 3

58 Diana Drevenáková Alexandra Vašková 3 : 0 F 1-4 09.11.2024 12:00 4

59 Paulína Vršanská Zara Konrádová 3 : 0 G 1-4 09.11.2024 12:00 5

60 Tereza Korimová Diana Timková 3 : 0 H 1-4 09.11.2024 12:00 6

61 Rút Pomykalová Annabella Vreštiaková 3 : 0 I 1-4 09.11.2024 12:20 1

62 Dorota Debnárová Ema Ondová 3 : 0 J 1-5 09.11.2024 12:20 2

63 Emma Lojanová Lára Mišagová 3 : 0 J 2-3 09.11.2024 12:20 3

64 Sofia Kvasnicová Zoja Kremská 3 : 0 K 1-5 09.11.2024 12:20 4

65 Simona Fedorová Anastasia Rakova 3 : 0 K 2-3 09.11.2024 12:20 5

66 Katarína Šebejová Gréta Dlugošová 3 : 0 A 2-3 09.11.2024 12:20 6

67 Eny Kajanovičová Nela Goljanová 3 : 0 B 2-3 09.11.2024 12:40 1

68 Zuzana Veľasová Lilien Urbaníková 3 : 2 C 2-3 09.11.2024 12:40 2

69 Nikola Mančušková Paulína Gálová 3 : 0 D 2-3 09.11.2024 12:40 3

70 Stela Dunajová Michaela Petrovská 1 : 3 E 2-3 09.11.2024 12:40 4

71 Liliana Bodyová Marianna Partlová 1 : 3 F 2-3 09.11.2024 12:40 5

72 Yelyzaveta Sitak Anabela Soldánová 3 : 0 G 2-3 09.11.2024 12:40 6

73 Juliana Soldánová Sofia Pagáčová 0 : 3 H 2-3 09.11.2024 13:00 1

74 Alexandra Križanová Emma Chromčáková 1 : 3 I 2-3 09.11.2024 13:00 2
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